COMPETITIVE PROBLEMS IN THE DRUG INDUSTRY

NAME OF DRUG

Ruhexatal w/Reserpine
Rusyntal

Rutin Tablets

Rutin Tablets -

Rutin Tablets

Rutorbin Tablets
Salcort-Delta Tablets
Sergynol Tablets
Seromycin w/Isoniazid
Signeﬁycin Capsules ''250"
Signamycin Capsules ''250"
Signemycin Capsules 375"
Signamycin Capsules '375"
Signemycin Pediatric Drops
Signémycin Pediatric Drops
Signemycin Syrup
Signemycin Syrup
Siltrobarb Tablet k
Sinaxar Tablets :
Skelaxin Tablets :
Somacort |

Sorboquel w/Néomycin’Tabé.

Spectrocin Nasal Spray

59-581 0—71—pt. 20——13

COMPANY

Lemmon Pharmacal Co.
Central Pharmacal Co.
‘Abbott Laboratories

The Maltine Company
Parke, Davis & Co;

E. R. Squibb & Son#, Inc.

The S. E. Massengill Co.

'B. F. Ascher & Co., Inc.

Eli Lilly & Co.

J. B. Roerig & Co.
Chas. Pfizer & Co.
J. B. Roerig & Co.
Chas. Pfizer & Co.
J. B. Roerig & Co.
Chas. Pfizer & Co.
J. B. Roerig & Co.
Chas. Pfizer & Co.

Cole Pharmacal Co., Inc.

Armour Pharmaceutical Co.

A. H. Robins Co., Inc.
Wallace Pharm.

White Laboratories, Inc.

E. R.4Squibb & Sons, Inc.

8149

DATE
7/10/68
10/7/70
7/10/68
7/10/68
1/23/68
1/23/68
3/28/70
2/6/70
9/18/69

4/2/69

4/2/69
4/2/69
4/2/69
4/2/69
412169
4/2/69
4/2/6§
3[27/70

1 9/27/69

2/6/10
5/7/70

/2170

8/21/70



